SCHOOL ORBITER - only operates during school terms BELL BLOCK |30 34

DEVON G P

3.17PM 33

-
-

NPGHS &

Eﬂ "PEHS (30)(3.27PM

0

SPOTSWOOD

—————_

~

H\GHLAN?

oa\d
e
Q)
“Iver

: ©
Signal v%

KEY

Ro UTE 3 o @ Bus Centre (Ariki St)

30 MORNING B0 AFTERNOON @ Direction Orbiter - AM
C:> Direction Orbiter - PM

Mangati/Gardenia ~ 7.55am NPGHS 3.27pm J§>
NPBHS 8.10 Mangati/Sunnyvale 3.50 = Route 30 (_,Z) 7.55AM
Highlands Int. 8.15 Route 31 3

Route 32 2 @
Am ROUTE 30 Route 33 =

s BELL BLOCK - Mangati & Gardenia, NP - NPBHS,
Highlands Int. == Route 34

ssunss NP - NPGHS, BELL BLOCK - Mangati & Sunnyvale

ROUTE 31

@ vorning @ arternoon —

(7] —
Parklands Ave Shops7.55a1 i NPBHS 3.20pu EGO clty g7 2287 \‘/\‘
NPBHS 8.10 Mangati/Sunnyvale  3.43 h | call 0800 87 £~ fo Taranaki
E—— 513 smokefree, mﬂHEBus visit taranakibus.h

[ £] TaranakiPuhlicTransporl Regional Council

ROUTE 33 ROUTE 34

. MORNING .AFTERNOON 34 MORNING 34 AFTERNOON

Parklands Ave Shops 7.55a i Spotswood 3.17pm
Sacred Heart 8.05 Devon Int. 3.22
Leach St (Mobil) 8.10 Sacred Heart 3.33

7.55AM

!

BELL BLOCK - Parklands Ave Shops, NP - NPGHS,
NPBHS, Highlands Int.

NP - NPBHS, BELL BLOCK - Mangati & Sunnyvale

ROUTE 32

@ morning @ ArTERNOON

Mangati Rd Highlands Int. 3.20pm
NPGHS NPGHS 3.27
Mangati/Sunnyvale 3.45

Mangati Rd 7.55a f FDMC 3.17pu
Sacred Heart 8.05 Devon Int. 3.22
Leach St (Mobil) 8.10 Mangati/Sunnyvale ~ 3.55
Devon Int. 8.23

Spotswood College  8.27

FDMC 8.32

Devon Int. 8.23 Parklands Ave Shops 3.55
Spotswood College 8.27
FDMC 8.32

ROUTE 34

BELL BLOCK - Parklands Ave Shops, s BELL BLOCK - Mangati & Gardenia, NP - SHGC,
NP - SHGC, Leach St, Devon Int., Spotswood, FDMC. Leach St, Devon Int., Spotswood, FDMC.

NP - Spotswood, Devon Int,, SHGC, oM o NP - FDMC, Devon Int,
BELL BLOCK - Parklands Ave Shops BELL BLOCK - Mangati & Sunnyvale

BELL BLOCK - Mangati & Gardenia, NP - NPGHS.

NP - Highlands Int., NPGHS, BELL BLOCK - Mangati
& Sunnyvale

*Save money on school bus fares with a Smart Card multi-trip (40 trip) pass. Multi-trip passes can be used for student travel to and from school on Citylink school or commuter services.



